

MAGNA ELECTRO CASTINGS LIMITED

43, BALASUNDARAM ROAD, COIMBATORE - TN 641 018. INDIA TEL: (0422) 2240109 2246184 2240487, FAX: (0422) 2246209

DIMBATORE - TN 641 018. INDIA 2240487, FAX : (0422) 2246209 E-MAIL : info@magnacast.com Web : www.magnacast.com CIN : L31103TZ1990PLC002836

SEC/BSE/74/2023-24

14th March, 2024

To

The Manager
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited, Rotunda Building,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 517449

ISIN: INE437D01010

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015;

We wish to inform you that the Company has received an intimation form the following shareholder(s) that they have misplaced/lost the Share Certificate(s) issued by the Company as detailed below:

Name of the	Share Certificate No.	Distinct	ive No	No of	Date of Intimation	
Shareholder(s) & Folio No.		From	То	shares		
S. INDIRA	42404	4505701	4505800	100	14.03.2024	
PRIYADHARSHINI						
10532						

The above information is as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, the Company/RTA shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholder after compliance of required formalities.

Kindly take this information on record.

Thanking you

For Magna Electro Castings Limited

Divya Duraisamy

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

GSTIN: 33AABCM4711E1Z2

Magna Electro Castings Limited



STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 14/03/2024

		From: 14/03/2024		To: 14/03/2024							
TRNO	TRDate	FOLIO NO.	SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	CERTIFICA FROM	ATE NO. TO	DISTINCTI FROM	VE NO. TO	NO. OF SHARES	REASON	CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
sт68879	14/03/2024	10532	S. INDIRA PRIYADHARSHINI	42,404	42,404	4505701	4505800	100	Lost By Holder		
						GRAND	TOTAL	100			
